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OEM Reference

FORD 1004581

FORD 96FB12B579EB
HITACHI AFH5020
HITACHI U09022AFS
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OEM Cross Reference

HITACHI

HITACHI

MAGNETI MARELLI
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
BREMI

WE PARTS

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG
PIERBURG

HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
SIEMENS
CONTINENTAL/VDO
DELPHI

DELPHI

MAGNETI MARELLI
NGK

LUCAS ELECTRICAL
ERA

135022
135022
213719658010
2451022
2451022
30037
330870048
38619

38619

558013
72218435
72218435
722184350
722184350
7516030
86030
8ET009142161
8ET009142161
8ET009142161
A2C59512887
A2C59512887
AF10171
AF10171
AMM19658
EPBMWN4A012H
FDM624
MFO013
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